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Private Fees

New Patient Consultation

Routine Examination

Small X-ray (each)

Simple Scaling at an examination appointment
Hygienist appointment (20 minutes)

Air flow hygienist appointment

Large X-ray

Small Metal Amalgam Filling
Medium Metal Amalgam Filling
Large Metal Amalgam Filling
Small White Composite Filling
Medium White Composite Filling
Large White Composite Filling

Small Root Filling (incisor/canine)
Medium Root Filling (premolar)
Large Root Filling (molar)

Routine Extraction
Surgical Extraction

Pay as you go price

£90.00
£42.00
£13.00
£45.00
£53.00
£90.00
£66.00

Pay as you go price

£105.00
£115.00
£125.00
£115.00
£125.00
£135.00

Pay as you go price
£390.00

£440.00
£490.00

Pay as you go price

£99
£200.00

Members
price
£90.00

£72.00
£52.80

Members
price
£84.00
£92.00
£100.00
£92.00
£100.00
£108.00

Members
price
£312.00
£352.00
£392.00

Members
price
£79.20
£160.00

Fees are correct at the time of printing (Apr 2025) An up-to-date fees list can be found on our website www.moorsidedental.com/fees
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Private Fees (...continued)

Porcelain Bonded To Metal Crown

Ceramic Crown

Porcelain Veneer

Porcelain Inlay

Porcelain Bonded to Metal Bridge (per unit)
Ceramic Bridge (per unit)

Glass-Fiber Post + Core

Maryland (adhesive) bridge from

Crown recement

Partial Dentures (upper or lower each)
Acrylic denture 1-3 teeth from

Acrylic denture 4-8 teeth from

Acrylic denture 9-14 teeth from
Chrome partial denture from

Full Dentures (set of 2)
Acrylic full dentures from

Tooth Whitening
Boutique home whitening
Internal whitening + Boutique home whitening

Mouthguards
Night bite guard
Sports gum shield from

Pay as you go price

£570.00
£720.00
£720.00
£600.00
£570.00
£720.00
£350.00
£800.00
£99.00

Pay as you go price

£530.00

£580.00

£630.00
£1050.00

£1260

Pay as you go price

£350.00
£590.00

£270.00
£125.00

Members
price
£456.00
£576.00
£576.00
£480.00
£456.00
£576.00
£280.00
£640.00
£79.20

Members
price

£424.00
£464.00
£504.00
£840.00

£1008.00

Members
price

£280.00

£472.00

£216.00
£100.00

Fees are correct at the time of printing (Apr 2025) An up-to-date fees list can be found on our website www.moorsidedental.com/fees



