

Private Fees

Examination		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
New Patient Consultation	£90.00	£90.00
Routine Examination	£42.00	
Small X-ray (each)	£13.00	
Simple Scaling at an examination appointment	£45.00	
Hygienist appointment (20 minutes)	£53.00	
Air flow hygienist appointment	£90.00	£72.00
Large X-ray	£66.00	£52.80

Fillings		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Small Metal Amalgam Filling	£105.00	£84.00
Medium Metal Amalgam Filling	£115.00	£92.00
Large Metal Amalgam Filling	£125.00	£100.00
Small White Composite Filling	£115.00	£92.00
Medium White Composite Filling	£125.00	£100.00
Large White Composite Filling	£135.00	£108.00

Root Canal Therapy		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Small Root Filling (incisor/canine)	£390.00	£312.00
Medium Root Filling (premolar)	£440.00	£352.00
Large Root Filling (molar)	£490.00	£392.00

Extractions		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Routine Extraction	£99	£79.20
Surgical Extraction	£200.00	£160.00



Private Fees (...continued)

Crowns / Bridges / Posts		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Porcelain Bonded To Metal Crown	£570.00	£456.00
Ceramic Crown	£720.00	£576.00
Porcelain Veneer	£720.00	£576.00
Porcelain Inlay	£600.00	£480.00
Porcelain Bonded to Metal Bridge (per unit)	£570.00	£456.00
Ceramic Bridge (per unit)	£720.00	£576.00
Glass-Fiber Post + Core	£350.00	£280.00
Maryland (adhesive) bridge from	£800.00	£640.00
Crown recement	£99.00	£79.20

Dentures		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Partial Dentures (upper or lower each)		
Acrylic denture 1-3 teeth from	£530.00	£424.00
Acrylic denture 4-8 teeth from	£580.00	£464.00
Acrylic denture 9-14 teeth from	£630.00	£504.00
Chrome partial denture from	£1050.00	£840.00
Full Dentures (set of 2)		
Acrylic full dentures from	£1260	£1008.00

Other		
	Pay as you go price	Members price
Tooth Whitening		
Boutique home whitening	£350.00	£280.00
Internal whitening + Boutique home whitening	£590.00	£472.00
Mouthguards		
Night bite guard	£270.00	£216.00
Sports gum shield from	£125.00	£100.00